MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

An Autonomous Institution

Revised SEE - Time table for B.E, MBA and M.Tech. Examinations , March/April- 2021

Permanently Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, Accredited by NAAC,NBA, Recognized by UGC with 12(f) & 12(B) Status

02.04.2021 | Friday - ~

19 Scheme
Semester I1I (UG) III (M. Tech.) III (MBA)
Date Day Time: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

16.03.2021 | Tuesday MVJ19XXX31 MVJ19XXX31 MVJ19MBA31
18.03.2021 | Thursday MVJ19XX32 MVJ19XXX32X MVJ19MBA32
20.03.2021 | Saturday MVJ19XX33 MVJ19XXX33X MVJ19MBAFM33
23.03.2021 | Tuesday MV.J19XX34 - MVJ19MBAMM33 )
25.03.2021 | Thursday MVJ19XX35 * - MVJ19MBAHR33
27.03.2021 | Saturday MVJ19XX36 * - MVJ19MBAFM34
29.03.2021 | Monday MVJ19MATDIP301 MVJ19MBAMM34
30.03.2021 | Tuesday MVJ19XX39 B - _ L
31.03.2021 | Wednesday - ' MVJ19MBAHR34 i

MVJ19MBAFM35

Note: 1. Practical Examinations for IIl Semester (UG) shall commence from 01-04-2021 to 08-04-2021
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Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations

MVJ College of Engineerin;
(An Autonomous Institute)
Bangalore - 560 067.
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2. " Examinations for MVJ19CV35 and MVJ19ME36 shall be conducted in batches between 01-04-2021 to 08-04-2021.
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vi\/J College of Engineering
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